



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-20 04:50 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Timo Barthel Jaden Eikermann	1996 2005	GER	17.1	392.37
2.	Filip Jachim Robert Lukaszewicz	2003 2001	POL	16.7	364.32
3.	Mark Hrytsenko Danylo Avanesov	2009 2006	UKR	16.7	361.89
4.	Carlos Camacho Max Linan	2000 2005	ESP	16.7	360.51
5.	Gyeongbin Kim Jiho Kang	2009 2008	KOR	16.4	321.69



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



R E S U L T

COMPETITION: 7.1		SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN		Un Officially
NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT	
Ole Rösler	2007	GER	394.23	
Espen Prenzyna	2005	GER		
Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	341.85	
Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER		



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Barthel, Timo	GER	103B	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		50.40	1.	17.1	392.37
	Eikermann, Jaden		401B	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		50.40	1.	(100.80)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		72.96	1.	(173.76)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		74.25	1.	(248.01)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	5.0	6.0		71.40	1.	(319.41)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		72.96	1.	(392.37)	
2.	Jachim, Filip	POL	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		44.40	4.	16.7	364.32
	Lukaszewicz, Robert		301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	4.	(90.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	4.	(151.80)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		72.00	4.	(223.80)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	6.5	6.5		75.24	2.	(299.04)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		65.28	2.	(364.32)	
3.	Hrytsenko, Mark	UKR	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		48.00	3.	16.7	361.89
	Avanesov, Danylo		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0		48.00	2.	(96.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		68.40	2.	(164.40)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		78.72	2.	(243.12)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	2.5		54.45	3.	(297.57)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	5.5	5.0		64.32	3.	(361.89)	
4.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0		50.40	1.	16.7	360.51
	Linan, Max		301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.00	3.	(95.40)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		68.40	3.	(163.80)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		63.36	3.	(227.16)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		60.39	4.	(287.55)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		72.96	4.	(360.51)	
5.	Kim, Gyeongbin	KOR	101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		43.80	5.	16.4	321.69
	Kang, Jiho		301B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.60	5.	(86.40)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		53.10	5.	(139.50)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		54.72	5.	(194.22)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		68.31	5.	(262.53)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0		59.16	5.	(321.69)	
NO	Rösler, Ole	GER	103B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.0		52.20		17.1	394.23
	Prenzyna, Espen		401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.5	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	7.5		51.60		(103.80)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0		74.88		(178.68)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		72.27		(250.95)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		69.36		(320.31)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		73.92		(394.23)	
NO	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	103B	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		48.60		17.3	341.85
	Avila Sanchez, Luis		301B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		45.00		(93.60)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	4.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		60.48		(154.08)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		73.92		(228.00)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	3.5	3.5		54.45		(282.45)	
			5255B	3.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		59.40		(341.85)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



STATISTICS

ATHLETES: 7 ROUNDS: 6 DIVES 42

COMPETITION: 7.1

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
World Aquatics Delegate
Comp. Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Sara Toth CAN

Judges

E 1	Bobur Khasanov	UZB
E 2	Macarena Salgado	ESP
S 1	Susan Bamber	GBR
S 2	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
S 3	Holger Schleppe	GER
S 4	Robert Choutka	CZE
S 5	Petros Fyrigos	GRE
E 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
E 4	Jann Siefken	AUT

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Carolin Dreiucker GER